Num
6005
6061
6001
6006
6035
6043
6060
6068
6050
6040
6041
6012

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name
Kaedance Boso

Abbey Hahn

Sydney Wertz

Chloe Kosco

Allie Pellitier

Kayla Caputo
Catharine Beresnyak
Jillian Wallace
Emma Raye Clarke
Ally Fisher

Zoe Hagerdorn-Harrison
Christina Vinroe

USAG Level Age

425383
526395
530098
458030
468436
436051
526399
474575
466993
476595
502764
372102
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Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Team
Arcadia

Xquisite
All-Star
Arcadia
Team Lightning
Uzelac
Xquisite
All-Star
Victors
Ultimate
Ultimate

C & Z Angels

\Y
9.200
9.125
9.150
9.100
8.800
8.850
8.225
8.600
8.475
7.900
7.725
8.425

PI1 UB
1 9.500
3 9.000
2 8.650
4  8.100
6 8.600
5 7.500
10 8.750
7 8.400
8 8.000
11 7.550
12 7.900
9 6.650

PlI2 BB
1 9300
2 9325
4 9.150
7 9.125
5 8.750
11 8.750
3 8.400
6 8.500
8 8.550
10 8.600
9 8.150
12 7.700

PI3 FX
2 8725
1 9175
3 9.300
4  9.250
5 9.000
6 9.400
10 8.800
9 8.600
8 8.800
7 8.700
11 8.200
12 8.025

Pl4 AA
8 36.725
4  36.625
2 36.250
3 35.575
5 35.150
1 34.500
6 34.175
10 34.100
7 33.825
9 32.750
11 31.975
12 30.800
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